
 

ANNUAL II EXAMINATION 2024 
ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE 

FOR SSC & HSSC 
 

PARTS 

 

GROUPS 

01-AUG-24 

TO 

31-AUG-24 

01-SEP-24 

TO 

30-SEP-24 

01-OCT-24 

TO 

15-OCT-24 

16-OCT-24 

TO 

31-OCT-24 

 

 

IX 

 Regular Private Regular Private Regular Private Regular Private 

Science Rs.3000 - Rs.4000 - Rs.5000 - Rs.6000 - 

General 

Group 

 

Rs.3000 

 

Rs.3500 

 

Rs.4000 

 

Rs.4500 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6500 

 

 

XI 

Science Rs.3000 - Rs.4000 - Rs.5000 - Rs.6000 - 

Commerce 

& 

Humanities 

 

Rs.3000 

 

Rs.3500 

 

Rs.4000 

 

Rs.4500 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6500 

 

PRIVATE SCIENCE ENROLLMENT / EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

FOR SSC & HSSC  
 

PARTS 

 

GROUPS 

01-AUG-24 

TO 

31-AUG-24 

01-SEP-24 

TO 

30-SEP-24 

01-OCT-24 

TO 

15-OCT-24 

16-OCT-24 

TO 

31-OCT-24 

IX Science Private Rs.12000 Rs.15000 Rs.18000 Rs.22000 

XI Science Private Rs.15000 Rs.18000 Rs.21000 Rs.25000 

 

 

PRIVATE COMBINED ENROLLMENT / EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

FOR SSC & HSSC  
 

PARTS 

 

GROUPS 

01-AUG-24 

TO 

31-AUG-24 

01-SEP-24 

TO 

30-SEP-24 

01-OCT-24 

TO 

15-OCT-24 

16-OCT-24 

TO 

31-OCT-24 

 

IX & X 
Science Rs.25000 Rs.30000 Rs.35000 Rs.40000 

General Group Rs.20000 Rs.25000 Rs.30000 Rs.35000 

 

XI & XII 
Science Rs.30000 Rs.35000 Rs.40000 Rs.45000 

Commerce & 

Humanities 

 

Rs.25000 

 

Rs.30000 

 

Rs.35000 

 

Rs.40000 

 


