

ANNUAL II EXAMINATION 2024

ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE

FOR SSC & HSSC

PARTS	GROUPS	01-AUG-24 TO 31-AUG-24		01-SEP-24 TO 30-SEP-24		01-OCT-24 TO 15-OCT-24		16-OCT-24 TO 31-OCT-24	
		Regular	Private	Regular	Private	Regular	Private	Regular	Private
IX	Science	Rs.3000	-	Rs.4000	-	Rs.5000	-	Rs.6000	-
	General								
	Group	Rs.3000	Rs.3500	Rs.4000	Rs.4500	Rs.5000	Rs.5500	Rs.6000	Rs.6500
XI	Science	Rs.3000	-	Rs.4000	-	Rs.5000	-	Rs.6000	-
	Commerce								
	&	Rs.3000	Rs.3500	Rs.4000	Rs.4500	Rs.5000	Rs.5500	Rs.6000	Rs.6500
	Humanities								

PRIVATE SCIENCE ENROLLMENT / EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

FOR SSC & HSSC

PARTS	GROUPS	01-AUG-24 TO 31-AUG-24	01-SEP-24 TO 30-SEP-24	01-OCT-24 TO 15-OCT-24	16-OCT-24 TO 31-OCT-24
IX	Science Private	Rs.12000	Rs.15000	Rs.18000	Rs.22000
XI	Science Private	Rs.15000	Rs.18000	Rs.21000	Rs.25000

PRIVATE COMBINED ENROLLMENT / EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR SSC & HSSC

PARTS	GROUPS	01-AUG-24 TO 31-AUG-24	01-SEP-24 TO 30-SEP-24	01-OCT-24 TO 15-OCT-24	16-OCT-24 TO 31-OCT-24
IX & X	Science	Rs.25000	Rs.30000	Rs.35000	Rs.40000
	General Group	Rs.20000	Rs.25000	Rs.30000	Rs.35000
XI & XII	Science	Rs.30000	Rs.35000	Rs.40000	Rs.45000
	Commerce &				
	Humanities	Rs.25000	Rs.30000	Rs.35000	Rs.40000